PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

11-35-302-006

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

125.00 FT

6 HOUCK MEADOWS NO 1 SEC 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-11-73
4-13-76
7-17-78

1-8-80
2-26-81
9-27-88 -
12-9-02

1-28-04

ENON DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
RURAL HOME CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SCHREINER LOUIS R & LOIS L HUTTON

HUTTON LOIS L

SCHREINER LOUIS R

SCHREINER, LOUIS R & ALMA F
SCHREINER ALMA F. QCD

SCHREINER ALMA F & LOUIS R
SCHREINER ALMA F

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.7.

C'F' 51.90

C.F.5.00

C- Fl 12. 00
NO C.F.

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE

EEEE= 131 RRNT-34485




